V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

02/23/2025

Round/Week: 7

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
03/01/2025 08:00 AM TPC / Court #2 (West) 1st/2nd Grade Boys Celtics
03/01/2025 08:00 AM TPC / Court #1 (East) 1st/2nd Grade Boys Raptors
03/01/2025 09:00 AM TPC / Court #2 (West) 1st/2nd Grade Boys Knicks
03/01/2025 09:00 AM TPC / Court #1 (East) 1st/2nd Grade Girls Dream
03/01/2025 09:30 AM TPC / Court #1 (East) 1st/2nd Grade Girls Dream
03/01/2025 10:00 AM TPC / Court #1 (East) 1st/2nd Grade Girls Hornets
03/01/2025 10:30 AM Trinity (Full Court) 3rd/4th Grade Girls Lynx
03/01/2025 11:30 AM Trinity (Full Court) 3rd/4th Grade Girls Fire
03/01/2025 12:30 PM Trinity (Full Court) 3rd/4th Grade Boys Mavericks
03/01/2025 01:30 PM Trinity (Full Court) 3rd/4th Grade Boys Heat

Page 1 of 2

Away Team

Bucks

Spurs

76ers

Hornets

Sky

Sky

Mercury

Sparks

Nets

Clippers



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

02/23/2025

Games:

Game Date

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

Game Time

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

Location

Trinity (Full Court)

Trinity (Full Court)

Trinity (Full Court)

Trinity (Full Court)

Trinity (Full Court)

Trinity (Full Court)

Division

3rd/4th Grade Boys

5th/6th Grade Girls

5th/6th Grade Girls

5th/6th Grade Boys

5th/6th Grade Boys

5th/6th Grade Boys

Page 2 of 2

Home Team

Lakers

Sun

wings

Grizzlies

Thunder

Pacers

Away Team

Bulls

Storm

Aces

Rockets

Kings

Hawks



