

Game Schedule By Round/Week

Round/Week: 7

Games:

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
03/01/2025	08:00 AM	TPC / Court #2 (West)	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Celtics	Bucks
03/01/2025	08:00 AM	TPC / Court #1 (East)	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Raptors	Spurs
03/01/2025	09:00 AM	TPC / Court #2 (West)	1st/2nd Grade Boys	Knicks	76ers
03/01/2025	09:00 AM	TPC / Court #1 (East)	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Dream	Hornets
03/01/2025	09:30 AM	TPC / Court #1 (East)	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Dream	Sky
03/01/2025	10:00 AM	TPC / Court #1 (East)	1st/2nd Grade Girls	Hornets	Sky
03/01/2025	10:30 AM	Trinity (Full Court)	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Lynx	Mercury
03/01/2025	11:30 AM	Trinity (Full Court)	3rd/4th Grade Girls	Fire	Sparks
03/01/2025	12:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Mavericks	Nets
03/01/2025	01:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Heat	Clippers



Game Schedule By Round/Week

Games:

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
03/01/2025	02:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	3rd/4th Grade Boys	Lakers	Bulls
03/01/2025	03:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	5th/6th Grade Girls	Sun	Storm
03/01/2025	04:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	5th/6th Grade Girls	Wings	Aces
03/01/2025	05:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	5th/6th Grade Boys	Grizzlies	Rockets
03/01/2025	06:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	5th/6th Grade Boys	Thunder	Kings
03/01/2025	07:30 PM	Trinity (Full Court)	5th/6th Grade Boys	Pacers	Hawks